~— JAMES COOK
= UNIVERSITY

AUSTRALIA

College of Science & Engineering

Postgraduate Course & Major Coordinators
Townsville & Cairns

Please use these contaets.to boa phone,. SKPYE or in-person appointments with a
CSE equrse-Qr major coordinator.

Master of Science & Master of Science Professienal

Aquaculture, Science & Technology Chaoshu Zeng Chaoshu.Zeng@jcu.edu.au
TSV Office Location: 32.008

D) 4781 6237
Environmental Earth Science \
Cairns Paul Nelson Paul.nsison@jcu.edu.au

CNS OffieeNL.ocation: A2.209
(07) 4232 13%&
Townsville Christa Placzek Christa.Placzekjcu.edu.au

TSV Office Locatiog: 34.150
(07) 4781 4756

Environmental Management Amy Diedrich Amy.Diedrich@jcu.edu
TSV Office Location: 14227
(07) 4781 4627

Geology Christa Placzek Christa.Placzek@jcu.edu.au
TSV Office Location: 34.150
(07) 4781 4756

Fisheries Science & Management Mark Hamann Mark.Hamann@jcu.edu.au
TSV Office Location: 142.229
(07) 4781 4491

Marine Biology Mark Hamann Mark.Hamann@jcu.edu.au
TSV Office Location: 142.229
(07) 4781 4491

Tropical Biology & Conservation

Townsville Lin Schwarzkopf Lin.Schwarzkopf@jcu.edu.au
TSV Office Location: 142.206
(07) 4781 5467

Cairns Brad Congdon Brad.Congdon@jcu.edu.au
CNS Office Location: E1.102J
(07) 4232 1212
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Master of Data Science Ron White Ronald.White@jcu.edu.au
TSV Office Location: 142.332
: (07) 4781 4197
Master of Global Development Kearrin Sims Kearrin.Sims@jcu.edu.au
CNS Office Location: A2.121
(07) 4232 1694

Master of Information Technolos pssein Ghodosi  hossein.ghodosi@jcu.edu.au
TSV Office Location: 17.049
(07) 4781 4617

Business Informatics TBA
Computing and Networking BA

Interactive Technologies and Games Design

Master of Planning and Urban Design

Townsville David King David.King@jcu.edw.au
TSV Office Location: 142. 335
(07) 4781 4430

Cairns Lisa Law Lisa.Law@jcu.edu.au
CNS Office Location: A2.21§

(07) 4232 1389
Notes:
Natural Resource Management and Protected Area Management will be suspended from Dec 2018. These majors
have been replaced by Environmental Management. All students should continue to see Amy Diedrich.
The Master of Development Practice has been replaced by the Master of Global Development.
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Honours
Aguacultlite & Warin

8 ology/ Environmental
Chemistry
Maths / Physics
Earth Science

Planning

Graduate Certificates / Diplomas

Conrad Hoskin

Lucas Cernusak

Ron White

Christa Placzek

Lisa Law

Research Degrees

PhD and Masters of Philosophy

Cairns
Townsyville

General PG Enquiries - Science & Engineering

Townsville

Debbie Berry

Leanne Shillitoe

Graduate Research School

Conrad.Hoskin@jcu.edu.au

TSV Office Location: 142.Level 2
(07) 4781 6048

Lucas.Cernusak@jcu.edu.au
CNS Office Location: E2.205
(07) 4232 1763

Murray.Davies@jcu.edu.au
TSV Office Location: 142.211
(07) 4781 4523

Ronald.White@jcu.edu.au
TSV Office Location: 142.332
07) 47381 4197

q ta.PIaczek@jcu.edu.au
Rffice Location: 34.150

Lisa.Law@jsu.edu.au
CNS Office Lation: A2.218
(07) 4232 1389

Refer to coordinators listed under Masters

grs@edu.au
Office Location: A1.007A
Office Location: 17.028

cse.postgradservices@jcu.edu.au
TSV Office Location: 34.240
Ph: (07) 4781 4540

cse.postgradservices@jcu.edu.au
CNS Office Location: A2.227
Ph: (07) 4232 1086
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